
Notification No.: H.T.S.B/Result/Polytechnic/Semester-1/AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING/Scheme: N-17   Reappear.

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the Semester-1 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING  Scheme-N-17

Diploma Examination held inJUN-2022

The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, total mark are shown against their Roll No.

R stands for Re-appear(s).

The total Marks in the examination are 1350.

The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage.

Bold Marks Indicate as new entry in re-appear.  Result Declaration Date : 19/09/2022

Re-evaluation date is upto  : 02/10/2022
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Name of Institute: 010 GREEN HILLS POLYTECHNIC, KUMARHATTI
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254 356 906
PASS180711002003 BHAVAGAM CHAWLA S/o 

KULWANT JEET SINGH
1 2964643 4664 4453 43 43 44 40 84

Deputy Secretary

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
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Notification No.: H.T.S.B/Result/Polytechnic/Semester-1/CIVIL ENGINEERING/Scheme: N-17   Reappear.

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the Semester-1 CIVIL ENGINEERING  Scheme-N-17

Diploma Examination held inJUN-2022

The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, total mark are shown against their Roll No.

R stands for Re-appear(s).

The total Marks in the examination are 1350.

The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage.

Bold Marks Indicate as new entry in re-appear.  Result Declaration Date : 19/09/2022

Re-evaluation date is upto  : 02/10/2022
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Name of Institute: 010 GREEN HILLS POLYTECHNIC, KUMARHATTI

T

450100Max Marks
I II III IV V VI VII VIII

T T T T T T PT
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257 368 -
R-II170611003015 KHAJANI DEBBARMA S/o NILMANI 

DEBBARMA
1 -AB 45 52.54166.5 40 45 40 42 39 91

225 321 -
R-II,III,IV,V170611003027 RAHUL NEGI S/o GOPAL SINGH2 -AB 30 AB 44.5AB50.5 36 38 36 37 78

209 349 -
R-IV190731003002 HITESH KUMAR S/o RAJ KUMAR3 -28 40 644044.549 35 32 36 32 74

262 355 919
PASS180711003011 ISHWAR KHANG MANDAL S/o 

HARERAM KHANG MANDAL
4 30241 65 44406547 46 44 45 45 82

260 356 882
PASS180711003017 LAKHYAN SONOWAL S/o 

KULODHAR SONOWAL
5 26648 40534045 40 46 46 46 41 81

246 312 -
R-II,III,IV180711003018 LANSHAN DEBBARMA S/o BINAY 

KUMAR DEBBARMA
6 -ABAB AB 40 4040 43 40 40 41 82

254 316 -
R-III,V180711003027 PIJUSH DEBBARMA S/o NAND LAL 

DEBBARMA
7 -3257 AB40 4040 41 44 41 41 87

218 280 779
PASS190711003004 BIRESWAR DEBBARMA S/o SANJIT 

DEBBARMA
8 2814644 5840 5340 35 37 36 25 85

219 265 770
PASS190711003005 BOMDING PERTIN S/o MIDO 

PERTIN
9 28640 5841 494751 35 37 36 26 85

220 288 793
PASS190711003007 DIPAK KUMAR TRIPURA S/o 

NABARATNA TRIPURA
10 2854548 5351 4543 37 37 36 25 85

224 299 831
PASS190711003014 SAGAR TRIPURA S/o SHIPEN DRA 

TRIPURA
11 3084060 5260 5541 37 37 37 27 86

220 288 -
R-II190711003015 SEBIL KANTI DEBBARMA S/o 

PARENDRA DEBBARMA
12 -4015 5965 4060 37 36 36 25 86

- 223 -
R-I,II,III,IV,V & Pract.

-I,III,IV,VI,VII
190711003017 SIRIN DEBBARMA S/o SUBODH 

DEBBARMA
13 -29AB ABAB 43AB AB AB AB AB AB

- 281 -
R-II & Pract.-VII190711003018 YAPHANG DEBBARMA S/o BIJOY 

DEBBARMA
14 -4415 42565041 35 36 36 25 AB

245 343 -
R-II,III,IV210711003001 DIVYANSH  S/o GOPAL SHARMA15 -2720 5433 4643 39 40 39 41 86
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Name of Institute: 010 GREEN HILLS POLYTECHNIC, KUMARHATTI

T
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236 350 -
R-I,II,VI210711003003 PANKAJ NEGI S/o PANMA DORJE16 -4015 29465830 40 38 38 39 81

225 321 810
PASS210711003004 PANKAJ SHARMA S/o HARI 

KRISHAN
17 2644640 41 5740 40 32 38 35 39 81

234 339 894
PASS210711003005 PANKAJ SHARMA S/o BISHAN DUTT18 32156 40 624857 58 36 39 39 39 81

236 341 879
PASS210711003006 PRAVEEN JOSHI S/o BHAGAT JOSHI19 3024946 5860 4544 36 39 40 40 81

243 347 -
R-VI210711003007 SHASHI THAKUR D/o KHEM DASS20 -4351 26465440 34 40 42 41 86

Deputy Secretary

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
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Notification No.: H.T.S.B/Result/Polytechnic/Semester-1/COMPUTER ENGINEERING/Scheme: N-17   Reappear.

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the Semester-1 COMPUTER ENGINEERING  Scheme-N-17

Diploma Examination held inJUN-2022

The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, total mark are shown against their Roll No.

R stands for Re-appear(s).

The total Marks in the examination are 1350.

The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage.

Bold Marks Indicate as new entry in re-appear.  Result Declaration Date : 19/09/2022

Re-evaluation date is upto  : 02/10/2022
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Result Status

Name of Institute: 010 GREEN HILLS POLYTECHNIC, KUMARHATTI

T

450100Max Marks
I II III IV V VI VII VIII

T T T T T T PT

Min Marks

50100 50100 50100 50100 100100

40 2040 2040 2040 2040 4040 180
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236 331 860
PASS170611004023 NISHANT KASHYAP S/o ATMA RAM 

KASHYAP
1 29363 45 514548.5 40.5 36 39 37 37 87

260 361 924
PASS180711004007 HARDIK THAKUR S/o SANJAY 

THAKUR
2 30365 45 504647 50 45 44 46 41 84

232 331 -
R-IV200711004001 BAPPASH DEBBARMA S/o 

BALENDRA DEBBARMA
3 -4151 31 72 4048 36 37 33 41 85

260 368 945
PASS200711004003 PRERIT THAKUR S/o TAPENDER 

SINGH THAKUR
4 31740 65 57405956 40 42 40 47 91

246 329 -
R-IV210711004001 BHAWDEEP  S/o RAM KRISHAN5 -55 4150124042 36 40 43 41 86

244 352 856
PASS210711004002 BHUPENDER  S/o GIAN CHAND6 26043 40 46 414050 40 40 38 41 85

243 334 832
PASS210711004005 KUNDAN MISHRA S/o RAJNARAYAN 

MISHRA
7 2555142 4041 4140 40 39 37 41 86

246 351 859
PASS210711004006 MANISH KUMAR S/o THAKUR DASS8 2624444 4142 4051 39 40 41 41 85

260 386 922
PASS210711004007 NAMRATA KASHYAP D/o AMAR 

CHAND
9 27640 40 44 634049 41 43 44 42 90

244 332 -
R-II210711004008 SANKET KUMAR SINGH S/o VIJAY 

SINGH
10 -4400 41594345 40 39 39 41 85

Deputy Secretary

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
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Notification No.: H.T.S.B/Result/Polytechnic/Semester-1/ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING/Scheme: N-17   Reappear.

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the Semester-1 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  Scheme-N-17

Diploma Examination held inJUN-2022

The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, total mark are shown against their Roll No.

R stands for Re-appear(s).

The total Marks in the examination are 1350.

The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage.

Bold Marks Indicate as new entry in re-appear.  Result Declaration Date : 19/09/2022

Re-evaluation date is upto  : 02/10/2022
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Name of Institute: 010 GREEN HILLS POLYTECHNIC, KUMARHATTI

T

450100Max Marks
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T T T T T T PT
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249 349 -
R-III170611005023 VIKRAM S/o LAIQ RAM1 -AB 40 49.55161 40 44 37 37 44 87

251 330 872
PASS180711005025 SAURABH KUMAR S/o ASHOK 

KUMAR SINGH
2 29170 47 40 544040 41 40 42 41 87

179 277 749
PASS190731005006 ANUJ NEGI S/o DEVENDER SINGH3 29376 57 40 404040 32 30 29 24 64

234 334 860
PASS190731005007 ANUJ VERMA S/o JAGDISH VERMA4 29259 57 46 504040 38 37 38 39 82

235 294 779
PASS190711005002 ABHISHEK ATAL S/o OM PRAKASH5 25040 48 41404041 40 40 40 30 85

218 276 778
PASS190711005003 AKSHAY PRASHAR S/o VIJAY PAL 

SINGH
6 28467 4647 424240 37 37 37 25 82

256 349 -
R-III200711005001 SANJAYTHAKUR S/o KESHAV RAM7 -34 40 74 404052 38 44 40 44 90

248 364 -
R-III210711005002 ANUJ VERMA S/o RANJEET SINGH8 -32 40 40 494348 39 40 44 42 83

236 335 -
R-I,II,III,VI210711005003 ARJUN KUMAR  S/o RAJ KUMAR9 -2015 26504513 37 41 36 41 81

235 350 835
PASS210711005004 ARYAN  S/o SURENDER10 25042 40 454241 40 39 40 35 39 82

240 332 -
R-III210711005005 DAVID NEGI S/o RAJENDRA NEGI11 -3143 66 40 6040 39 40 37 38 86

243 331 -
R-III210711005006 DIPANSHU  S/o DEV RAJ12 -2540 6245 4145 38 40 39 40 86

233 322 -
R-VI210711005007 MUNISH SHARMA S/o SUNIL 

KUMAR
13 -4166 2756 4144 36 40 33 38 86

239 334 845
PASS210711005008 VIRENDER  S/o SURAT SINGH14 27252 4048 474045 37 40 38 39 85

239 333 863
PASS210711005009 VISHAL  S/o NARESH KUMAR15 2914044 50604354 38 40 41 41 79
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Name of Institute: 010 GREEN HILLS POLYTECHNIC, KUMARHATTI

T

450100Max Marks
I II III IV V VI VII VIII

T T T T T T PT

Min Marks

50100 50100 50100 50100 100100

40 2040 2040 2040 2040 4040 180

1350

540

PPPPPP P

600

240

300

120

ENGLIS
H & 
COMMU
NICATI
ON 
SKILLS-
I

APPLIED 
PHYSICS
-I

APPLIED 
CHEMIST
RY-I

BASICS 
OF 
INFORMA
TION 
TECHNOL
OGY

GENERAL 
WORKSH
OP 
PRACTIC
E-I

Deputy Secretary

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
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Notification No.: H.T.S.B/Result/Polytechnic/Semester-1/MECHANICAL ENGINEERING/Scheme: N-17   Reappear.

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the Semester-1 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  Scheme-N-17

Diploma Examination held inJUN-2022

The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, total mark are shown against their Roll No.

R stands for Re-appear(s).

The total Marks in the examination are 1350.

The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage.

Bold Marks Indicate as new entry in re-appear.  Result Declaration Date : 19/09/2022

Re-evaluation date is upto  : 02/10/2022
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Result Status

Name of Institute: 010 GREEN HILLS POLYTECHNIC, KUMARHATTI

T

450100Max Marks
I II III IV V VI VII VIII

T T T T T T PT

Min Marks

50100 50100 50100 50100 100100
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251 321 848
PASS180711009001 AAKASH CHANDEL S/o SUNIL 

KUMAR
1 27646 40474745 51 41 40 41 42 87

221 287 780
PASS190711009003 SAHIL SAIFI S/o SHAKIR SAIFI2 27251 5040*4744 40 35 38 36 26 86

244 353 -
R-II,III,IV210711009001 NITISH KUMAR S/o RAM LAL3 -ABAB AB 41 4340 39 40 34 41 90

Deputy Secretary

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
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